Operating Instructions
for
Ball Type Flow Indicator
Model: DKB
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  CC  AA  BBrriiggggss  CCoommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118
Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com

DKB
DKB 01/1115 page 5
8. Order Codes
Order Details (Example: DKB-3225)
Flow  Range Fittings
(NPT)
  Press. Drop
at Max. Flow
(PSI)
Weight
(lbs)
Model Number
(Material Combination)
Water (GPM) Air (SCFM)
Ball:  POM
Seals:  EPDM
Ball:  PTFE
Seals:  FKM
0.014...4 0.11...14 1/8" 15 0.66 DKB-3106 DKB-3206
0.014...5 0.11...17.5 1/4" 15 0.62 DKB-3108 DKB-3208
0.016...11 0.19...32 3/8" 15 1.3 DKB-3110 DKB-3210
0.019...13 0.23...37 1/2" 15 1.2 DKB-3115 DKB-3215
0.047...27 0.32...88 3/4" 15 3.1 DKB-3120 DKB-3220
0.037...27 0.25...88 1" 15 2.9 DKB-3125 DKB-3225
DKB
page 6 DKB 01/1115
9. Dimensions
Dimensions